Advanced & Complete
Analysis of Transparent
Appearance
   New parameters matched
to human perception
Manufactured by Rhopoint Instruments in the United Kingdom
NEW In-line measurement version

Materials
T > 50%
Product Included accessories Order code
Rhopoint ID In-line
Short Focal Distance, 45mm
Haze check standard, USB stick with software and licence,
power connector, value = 10%
A3100-101
Rhopoint ID In-line
Long Focal Distance, 170mm
Haze check standard, USB stick with software and licence,
power connector, value = 10%
A3100-100
Individual check standards 10% or 20% 10% - B3100-005
20% - B3100-006
Calibration standards set 1, 5, 10, 20, 35 B3100-007
Transmission check standard 70% B3100-008
Instrument Specifications Details
Material Thickness < 30mm
Software  ID Analysis or TCP/IP Client
Connection POE LAN